inetend of the required 37 feet.

-

ORDER RE/
DATE

244277
3.
i)

b

S /z/A

1, or wo,_ Otc'ge & Sunirs Spancg . _legal owner-.of the proparty stusie in Bultimore
mﬂmhumhh%ﬂ'“ﬂ,?ﬂ—lmw
AL sk side setbeck (o).

sy petiion fo 8 Varace fom Secioe.
ol’!;l’-tlnlmd’lh-nﬁ-—lﬂﬂﬂ-dln {BaLa 2).

Saction J0L.1L a To_permit Darch s thin 1B et from tha . ine

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the
following reasons: (Indieste hardship or practicsl dificulty)

1. Lot is too narrow at stroot to permit any home tv be built as it is
only 76 feet wide at that point,

2, The g.mxchmmm-mmtmwmum
* thor oo of Mok of Turther back, Tt Lo ntirely ta stesp even
valk,

3. Without this changs the lot is sbaclutely useless for any form of f.
building,

Soe attached description

BY

July 18, 1977

He. Eric Dinenna

Baltirore County Office of
Planning & Zoning

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Hr. DiNenna:
As owner/bullder of the adjacent project on Lot 12, iy purpose with this

correspondence |5 to indicate my concern for the requested zoning variance
for the construction contenplated on Lot /13, Sagamare Forest.

Duc ta the Vimited building arca within the envelope on the :unJr:k ot,
hed

this 1ot should fIt more closely within the
tive to side yard and topography. The hardship (8
te combination of house

What is being requeste
and 13 not In keeping with the developnent plan and could b
other lot owners. It s important that the established
dential construction within Saganore F

protection and ~-ivacy and that the environment
would ITke to suggest that while a side yard modifi
appropriate, the extent as requested under the terns of this petition scens
extensive

Very truly yours. ;

1, V/
I:hlr{" ’Smll(d 3 1

Ws:bs

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE
. of ore Forest Lone 2600' N of

Bond Ave., 4th Districr OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

i Gose No. 76-i-A

GEORGE SPANOS, et ux, Petitioners
trrerer
ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE
Me. Commissioner:

Pursuont to the avthority contolned In Sectian 524.1 of the Baltimore County
Charter, 1 hereby snter my cppecrance in this procesding. You are requested fo notify
me of any hecving date o detes which mey be now or hersafier designated therefore,
and cf the possoge of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith.

/f.,/ s 7 O Ol P e

: BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

Chorles E. Kounrz, &. /) 7 John W. Hession, 111
Deputy Poople's Counsel People's Counsel
County Office Buikding
Towion, Meryland 21204
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this Bth day of July, 1977, a copy of the aforegoing
Order wos mailed to Me, and Mri, George Spanos, 29 Bradbury Raod, Owings Mills,

Marylond 21117, Petitioners.

7o

aﬂ-rmom—: COUNTY, IIAR..ﬁND

INTER-OFFICE. CORRESPONDENGE

Yontne

“ommtnooner
- Date___

e Dllnn,

1o of Mlanni

Tast ride o Saze, oot Tane 2600 fect North of Tomd tvemum,
Tetitioter - Tearge “panos and Snndra Sparos

At Dintrter

Hoartro: Vonday, fuly 18, 1977 (11515 ¢,)

? factors Tequiring comant en thin

T are no qumprowmncive vy
ot tton,

Planntng

PROFERTY DESCRIPTION

Beginning on the cast side of Saganore Forest Lane

agproximately 2,600 feet North of Bond Avenue an
enue and

kaown as ot #13 as shown on Plat of Sagamore Forest
Section 4 which is recorded in Lanc Records sf

Baltimore Courty in Liber 39, ralio 12

Also known as 1271) Sagamore Forest Lane.

Resd
Owiage Milis, Maryland 21117

RE: Petitien for Varisace
E/S of Sagamora Forest ians,
2600' N of Boad Avenue - 4th
Elaction Datrict
Gaorgs Spanes, et ux -
Petitioners
NO 78.6-A (itemm Ne. 247)

Dear Mrz. & Mrs. Spanes; £

1 have this date passed my Order In the above referenced matter.
A copy of sald Order s attached. :

Very truly yours,

ad

‘/‘S ERIC DI NENNA
Zonlng Commissicasr

SED/srl
Attachmaents

eer John W, Hesslan, I, Esquire
Paople’s Counsel

TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

ONALD 3 ROOP.
DEPUTY STATE ANO COUNTH NEALTH OFFICER

July 1, 1977

Mz, §, Erio Dilenns, , Zoning Comtasionr
0ffice of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNemnar

Conments on m'r, Zoning Advi Coami bt 3
1977, sz0 as follow e st ML

Property Owmers  George & Sandra Spanos

lont Sagamore Foregt La., 2L00' N St. .

Existing Zoning; RaCe 2 2“ Faul e

Proposed Zoning:  Variance to permit side setbacks of 25' in
required 50",

lieu of the
u 1.292
District: Lth

fince mgproved percolation teats have been performed and metroe
Poiitan vater is avallable, no health hasard .a anticipated.

Vory truly yours,
Thomss H. Devlin, Dizector -
FUREAU OF ESVIRORMENTAL SERVICES




Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, asd public hesring on |_n-‘—l=-uuon.
and it ppearing that by resson of e Sollowing inding of facts that.strict. compliance with
the BAWmexe. County. Zoning Regulatiens wowld result n Sractisal Afficuty. and

haxdship spon the

Use shoes Variancesshould be had; and. it furiber appearing that by reason of the.pranting.ol.
the_Variances. raquestes 5ot sdvazéaly.Adacting. the.bealth, safety, and genaral

walfaxe_of.the commuDity.. Yarisnses. to.pecmit aide yard actbacks.of 25.{est.and
42,Sees in liew.of the. required 50 fact and an open porch within.18 fest from tha

JORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

July 7, 1977

Mr.

<
= sifig proporty line in leu of the required 37 foct should be granted.
. E: | JFT 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Comussioner of Baltimore County, ihis _’/1
L,':: %‘\d L 197 7., that the hereln Petition for the aforementioned Vai
5 % s should be and the same is GRANTED, {rom
&

Ject to the approval of a sitc plan by

2

th Department of Public Works and the

Oftice of Planuing and Zooing.
20 pyrsuant to the advertiseme~, posting of property and public bearing on the above petition

ORDER
BATE,

and it appearing that by reason of.

George Spancs
Mrs. Sandra Spanos
29 Bradbury Road
Owings Mills, Maryland 21117

ITATRRASACOMERIN | Dear Mr. & Mrs. dpanos:

the abuve Variance should NOT RE GRANTED.

~day

FT'1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ..

- 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

TOW SOM, MARYLAND 21204
00 cs4 321 June 6, 1977

Me. Eric 5. DiNenna, Zening Commissionar

Zonl
Bolfimare County Office Building
Tawson, Moryland 71

Deor Me. DiNenna:
Comments on Item 7.7, Zoaing Adviory Committes Mesting, May 31, 1977, ore as follows:
: Proncety Owner: Gaorge and

ndra Speres
Locallon: &/S Sogomore Forer e 2400 N, 1. Paul Averue
Existing Zoal

Zoning: ler.m:a to permit sida setbocks of 25' ir. liau of the required 50,
Acres: 1.292
District: 4th

These commenks
is office hos raviewed the sbject pefition ond affers the following comments.
o Ftovoed o Imicate the apptaprictenass of the zoning in question, bl are 1o aisure © het
o1 parties oré meda aware of plom or problems with regard fo developmant ploms that moy have o
beoring on this petition.

This plon has been reviewed and there cre no site-plonning factors requiring comment.

Very truly youss,

TR, th,ley

wdlon

i
Project and Development Plonning

A0S ADWHDTRATION. These comments are not intended to indicate the

.
developmant PlMI that
this case. The Director of
n.nn!.u -lv luc a vu:un Teport ur.n m Zoning

the appropri~
ataness of the raquestsd zoning.

This currently vacant property. containing
.Ham-l—nly 1 3 acres zoned R.C. 2, is located

ing lllldi' IM. are similarly zoned and also consist
of vacant wooded land.

This Variance is necessitated by your
to construct a dwelling to the “rear® o! m.- 8

J bottimare county
‘Gepanment ofamc enginesring
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
011404 3550

STEPHEN £ COLLINS
DIRECTOR

June 14, 1977

Mr. Eric S. DiNenna
Cormirpioner

Councy Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Teem 247 = ZAC - May 31, 1977
Property Owner: George & Sandra Spancs
Loeation: E/S Sagamore Forest La. 2400' N St. Paul Ave.
Existing Zoming: R.C. 2
Propose Zoning: Variance to permit side sstbacks of 25' in lleu

of the required 50'.

Reres: 1.
Diutrice:

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

i traffic problems are an*icipated by the requeste! variance to thw

side setbacks.
—
L LA
gt e B
Tratfic Enginesr Associato
_—

sessau or
P PEEVENTEN Soning Plans Advisory Commitces has reviswed
EALTH DEPARTMRNT t.l- pl-n. submitted with the above referenced pcuuon
Pe0s5CT PLANING has made an on site field inspection of the property.
e following comments are a result of this review
ard

on the east side of Sagamore Forest Lane 2,600 feet
north of Band Amu. in the 4th Election Diatrict.
Ceatiguous rties, also part of this newly develop-

in conflict with the zoning regulations for an
R.D.P. 5one
previcusly a

r which this subdivision was

This petition is accepted for filing on the

Illl of the enclosed lllinq certificate. Notice

TOWSON, MARYLAND 2
101 8267310

Paul H,
-2t

Reincke
er

Tovscn, Maryland 2!
Attontion: Mr. Ni
Zoning

the hearing date and time, which will ba held
less than 30, nor more o than 9 days after
dace on the he 41ing certiricats, will be
in the near future.

Vary truly yours,

bl S Lonedln

nmwl.

1208

Office of Plaming
Bad tinore County um-m

cholaz Commadari, Chatisan
Adiveory Comtttes

Ro: Property Owmer: George & Sandra Spanos
Location: B/S Sagunors Forest La. 2L00' N St. Paul Ave,

Item No, 247

Gentlemon:

Zoning hgenda  May 31, 1977

Pursuant to your requost, the reforensed pro has been surveyed by this
commants belox marked

Buross and the commants

porty
with an "x* are applicable and roquirea
Property.

%o bo correated or inccrporated Into the finel plana for tho

() 1. Pire hydrants for the refercnced property are required and shall be

ooatod af

® or
sccordance with Baltimors County
Dopartment of Public Vorks.

() 2. & cooona

at intorval foot along an approved road in

tandards as pudlished by the

monng of vohio!e nocees 1s rTequired for the sito,

() 3. The venicle dood end conditicn shown at
'EXCHEDS the maximm allowed by the Firu Depavtmont,

() L e eite
Firo Freven

() s n-mu

shall bo made to ooerly vith all azplioadle parta of the
tion Colo prior to ocoupancy or boginaing of oporatione.

o4 otructuren oxisting or propond on the site chall
th al) apyioable Toquiresente of the Hatioml Fire Pro-

oomply
mum Assosiation Standard Ho. 101 "Iife Safoty Code”, 1970

Bdition

¥ricr to cocapcncy.

() 6 site plans are approved as drmm,

=) 7

]

tlon Buosu hea no ccmments, at this time.

2;:‘;..::%@5 2 Wgomol=
tien Mvision Pard PR SR ey

mug Plans Advisory Committee

bommors county
Gepatment of public works
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

THOANTON M. MOURING. P £
DIRECTOR

June 18, 1977 ]

Mr. 5. Eric Dinenna
Zoning Commisnicner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

No: Iuek 4247 11976-1379)
Proporty own o & Sandra Spanca
275 Tagamare Focent. Lase 4000 m. St. paul Ave.
Existing Zouing: kel
Proposed zoning:
SF 25% in Lieu of the reqrired 5
Acres: 1.292 Uistrice: ae

t side setbacks

Doar Mr. Ditenns.

The following eomments sfe furnished in regard to the plat submitted ©
ard to the plat submi o this office
for revies by the Zaning Advisory Committes in comnection with the subject it

Ganeral ;

Baltimore County highway and utilit/ improvements are ot direcely invelved
4. ace a3 sacured by Public Works Agremsent 47604 mxecuted in comyunerion wien
e development of "Sagamora Porest - Scction Four-

his office has no further comment in regerd o the plan submitted for Zontng
. Advisory Committes Feview Ln conmection with this Item 8247 (]976-1997),

Very truly yours,

W-SW Koy Shect.

£5 MW 35 Pos, Sheet
M 17 I Topo

49 Tax Map

‘J bammore coumy

Separtment of permits ona keenser
TowsoN WARTLAND 21208
13011454

JOHND SEvifEaT
DRECTOR

June 7, 1977

¥r. 5. Eric Dikienns, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Jontug

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNemna:

Coesenta on m. # 2UT Zoning Advisory Committee Mesting, ar o1, 1977
are as follows

) Froperty Ovner: George & Sandra Spanos
< tocationt £/ Saguaors Forest Ln. 2L00' 3/ St. Paul iv
Existing Zonine: R.C. 2 Vs B
Proponed Zoming: Variance to perait slde
raquired 507,

1.292
ath

backs of ZS* in lles of the

eres
Dintriot:

The iteas checked below are applicable:

() A Structure ohall conform te Baltisore County Building Code (5.0.C.3.)
] 1970 Bdition and the 1971 supplezent _nd oiher applicabls codes,

&) B A butleing permit shall be required before corstrustion ¢an begin.

c. jate of construction drawings will be renuired to file an

E
application fur a huilding permit.

Three seta of arasings vith & Paryland
s architet or Engluser's criginal teal vili de required io file
-3 an application for a building permit.

frace walls are pot permitted within 3'C" of & properiy Lins.
Contact Building Department if distance is betweer 3'0" and 6’
of property 1ine.

O P % coment.

G. Requested setback variance conflicts with the 3altimore County
Building Code. See Section 5

Very truly yours,




®
CERTIFICATE CF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD. dune 30 19t
THIS 1S TO CERTIFY. that the annexcd advertiscmenl was

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN. a weekly newspaper printed

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

County Office Buildin
111 W. Chesapeake Avense
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Petition has be-n received * this [&u day of
197). Piling Fee §_ g oC . Received _ XCheck

Cash

and pablished In Towson, Baltimere County, Md.. Goomcim:nec
w..ome tive . swsowecoreeks before the 13t
day of . July....
appearing on the... 204 ___day of
1w.TL.

. 19.77_, the fesE publication

June

Date: May 31, 1977

Other

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Comnissioner
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland

" E."Eric piN
Zoning Commis:

Petitioner(Geoyed Soury Cpaves Submitted by_wl INC,

Petitioner's Attorney  ——— 2 Conienl 6 hem )

Z.A.C. Meeting of:  May 31, 1977
Reviewed by C)

* This is not to be inte:
assignment of a hearin,

;‘p;;:.ed as acceptance of thé Petition for

RE: Item No: 247
Property Omer: George & Sandra Spanos
Location: F/S Sagamere Forest La. 2400% n. St. Paul Avenue
Present Zoning: R.C.
Proposed Zening: Veriance to permit sido sobacks of 25° in
cu of the required 50°

? ‘ U BaULwRE COUNTY. MARVLAND M. 51840

1-Srew Py 78-¢-A

NEWSPAPERS

pistrict:  Ith
TOWSON, MD. 21204 June 30 19 77

No. Acres: 1292
CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
TONNG DEPARTMENT OF GALTINORS COUNTY
Toween, Marpiend

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexd advertisement of
Eotition for Varfance - 4th Dist. Last side

gamore, Fores
wakamsa W foWiRe:

Dear Mr, DiNenna:

Dete of m‘;IJ;Ky._‘Z WAk

No bearing on student population.

. /
Posted for: Pelirien f’—:lt Vprenc s
Very truly yours, Petitioner: .. (3.80.RGe S Panes

O Towson Times
O Arbulus Times

VALIGATION OR SIGRATURE O7 CASHIER

42 Location of propaey; £/5.. €6 20 C AN Fopest. Afn

it ek LDgan Ave B @ Community Times ; 7 .

M. Nick Petrovich, = 3 O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West ;

e/t Fisld Reprosentative Location of Sig /S SF. SREAN eree Fapesr fpne, A7C0 Tei- I eF =i | L Tose oy b No. 51810
o ABeay, A . weckly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Macyland. MISCELLANEOBS CASH RECEIPT ®

once a week for_ ons_ successive weeks before the
1st_ deyof Jduly 19.22. that is to say, the samc
was inserted in the issucsof  June 30, 1077

oarc_Jome 2Ty 1977 accounr Q1662

Tnomar w. maven
ne. LoRmAINE ¥. CHNCUR
moamn n. WAYDEN

o w. coOWAN, sassommT
7. mavare wiLcAws.
Mancus . soTeARi

Remarks: ___.
Posted by E-r,,\s\{'!-} ey
wach )y f B aounr_ 25400
Thon . Matthewp-Brows Contimatore, Ina. 1707
Teisterviom Al., Pikesvilla, M. 21204 e

AosEAT T, BUBML. surssrmioey

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.

vt g

kB33 SEN 27 2500

VALIGATION Oh 319 RATURE o7 CABHIER
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